s 4 Year Old Non Pro: 50K

\
AT ) B aire
/4 1

Ltd Finals

g Arbuckle Mountain Futurity: 02/26,/23

Paying 1 place.

D: SLY REYGIRL

Draw | Sub Horse Owner Rider Score
1 |t BEBE REXA PAIGE HADLOCK PAIGE HADLOCK
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: KATTALYST
2 |t GIRLISHH BRANDON UNDERWOOD BRANDON UNDERWOOD
S: HOTTISH

3|t IRON RATTLER
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: LIL RATTLER

SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC

ERICA LENNOX

4 L BOOMEREYIOUS
S: METALLIC BOOM
D: SUGAREYCIOUS

RUSS DE CORDOVA

CODY DE CORDOVA

5 |L HOT PURSUIT
S: HOTTISH
D: ROSE COLORED CAT

BRAD WILSON

BRAD WILSON

6 |t FINE CUT
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: SWEET SHORTY LENA

LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC

JAYLEE HALL BROWN

Subclass Key: L: 50K Limited
4 Year Old Non Pro: 50K Ltd Finals -

Place Payout
$3,236.96
$2,557.86
$1,878.75
$1,199.64

$700.00
$700.00

Total $10,273.21

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.
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50K Limited Estimated Payouts
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