

4 Year Old Non Pro: 50K Ltd Finals

Arbuckle Mountain Futurity: 02/26/23



Paying 1 place.

Draw	Sub	Horse	Owner	Rider	Score
1	L	BEBE REXA S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON D: KATTALYST	PAIGE HADLOCK	PAIGE HADLOCK	
2	L	GIRLISHH S: HOTTISH D: SLY REYGIRL	BRANDON UNDERWOOD	BRANDON UNDERWOOD	
3	L	IRON RATTLER S: METALLIC REBEL D: LIL RATTLER	SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC	ERICA LENNOX	
4	L	BOOMEREYIOUS S: METALLIC BOOM D: SUGAREYCIOUS	RUSS DE CORDOVA	CODY DE CORDOVA	
5	L	HOT PURSUIT S: HOTTISH D: ROSE COLORED CAT	BRAD WILSON	BRAD WILSON	
6	L	FINE CUT S: WOODY BE TUFF D: SWEET SHORTY LENA	LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC	JAYLEE HALL BROWN	

Subclass Key: L: 50K Limited

4 Year Old Non Pro: 50K Ltd Finals · 50K Limited Estimated Payouts

Place		Payout	
1		\$3,236.96	
2		\$2,557.86	
3		\$1,878.75	
4		\$1,199.64	
5		\$700.00	
6		\$700.00	
	Total	\$10,273.21	

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.